

JAGUAR CARS SPORTS AND SOCIAL CLUB

SOCIAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP

1st October 2018 – 30th SEPTEMBER 2019

£16.00

Please complete all $\frac{* \text{ fields}}{}$ fully and use $\frac{\text{BLOCK}}{}$ letters when completing form. Please tick which membership you require:

SOCIAL CLUB ONLY

Cash, Cheque or Credit Card

Staff Name-accepting Membership: ------Date: -

Delete where applicable

		PENSIONER SOCIA	L CLUB ONLY	£8.00				
Name:			* Email Ad	dress:				
*Address:								
, ,								
*Date of Bil	rth:	*Existing	membership num	iber (Oct 17	– Sept 18)			
*I am happ	y for comm	unication to be receive	d via email - pleas	se tick this b	ох		<u> </u>	
Male & Fer	male membe	rs 65 yrs of age by 01/10 red	0/18 MUST apply IN duced Membership		ith I.D. of proo	f of date	e of bi	rth to gain
	SOCIAL CI	LID & LEISLIDE CENTE	DE SINGLE		£28.00			
SOCIAL CLUB & LEISURE CENTRE SING SOCIAL CLUB & LEISURE CENTRE MEM				RTNFR	£40.00			
		UB & LEISURE CENTR			£54.00			
	SOCIAL CI	UB & LEISURE CENTR	RE PENSIONER SI	NGLE	£14.00			
SOCIAL CLUB & LEISURE CENTRE			RE PENSIONER & F	PARTNER	£20.00			
	(4	All Leisure Centre Men	nbership includes	Social Club	Membership))		
*Partners	Name:		*Da	te of Birth <i>:</i>				
*Children's	s full Name	s (sons and daugh	ters only must b	e under 10	Syrs)			
*1			*Date of F	Rirth:				
• •								
• .								
0.			Date of E	on u i.				T.O.
Customers rec	<u>ceipt</u>							
Customer's Nar Amount Paid: -	me: -							

Date: -

Jaguar Cars Sports and Social Club will not accept responsibility for the loss of Membership Monies.

- 1. An Associate Member is a person, who not being an Employee of Jaguar Cars Ltd.
- 2. All new Associate Members not being an Employee of Jaguar Cars Ltd, has to be proposed for Associate Membership by any Jaguar Cars Sports and Social Club Manager and then put before the Committee for approval.
- 3. After approval by the Committee, a membership card will be issued and sent to your designated collection point. Until you receive your card you will be required to show your proof of payment at reception for security (Members Register)
- 4. Please also note that a payment of £2.00 will be required should you require a replacement card for whatever reason.
- 5. The subscription for Associate Members expires automatically on the 30th September each year.
- 6. The attention of all members is drawn to the Rules of the Jaguar Cars Sports and Social Clubs.
- * In accordance to (GDPR) Please note that Jaguar Cars Sports and Social Club will not share any personal data with any other parties and information will be stored in accordance with applicable laws and kept for a reasonable period of time whilst processing your membership.

I hereby make application to become an Associate Member of the Jaguar Cars Sports and Social Club, in accordance with the conditions set.

*Signed:	*Date:
P GRIFFITHS GENERAL MANAGER	

To be completed by Jaguar cars sports and social club staff member.

MEMBERSHIP RECEIVED BY	
ARE ALL FIELDS CHECKED AND COMPLETED?	
HAVE YOU ATTACHED A TILL RECEIPT?	
HAVE YOU RECEIVED OLD MEMBERSHIP CARD BACK OF	
THE CUSTOMER?	
HAVE YOU SEEN PROOF OF DEDUCTIONS? (EMPLOYEE	
MEMBERSHIP)	